
0922

Handles 

Pleasant haptics 

The high quality is characterized by the careful 

finish. The surfaces are fine polished and all edges 

are smoothly rounded. Thus, the instruments  

provide a pleasant handling.   

 

The hollow Handles are well-balanced and light-

weight. A wider diameter of some handles and 

especially the grip recess provide relaxed grip  

and therefore relaxed working.   

 

Satin-finished surface   

eliminates disturbing glares and gives the  

instruments an exclusive finish  

 

Outstanding stability against corrosion 

According to our experience of over 60 years,  

the stainless steel is stable against corrosion. 

It complies with EN ISO 7153-1 (Surgical 

Instruments – Metallic materials). 

 

 

      

2.01

Handles  
FOR MOUTH MIRRORS 



   Stainless Steel polished, octagonal, SE-form

   Stainless Steel polished, octagonal, serrated

 
413

 
415

 
420

 
421

 
426

 
427

 
430

 

 
460

 
461

 
466

 
467

 
470

 
471

 
476

 
477

 
480

 
481

 
474

 

   Stainless Steel polished, round, serrated

   Stainless Steel polished

   Stainless Steel polished, hollow

   Stainless Steel satin-finished surface, hollow

   Stainless Steel polished, hexagonal, hollow

   Stainless Steel satin-finished, hexagonal, hollow

   Stainless Steel polished, hexag., hollow 135 mm

   Stainless Steel satin-finished, hexagonal, with scale

 

SS-thread 

REF

 
each

 
each

 
each

 
each

 
each

 
each

 
each

 
each

 
each

 
each

 

CS-thread 

REF

 

   Handles for Mouth Mirrors, Length 130 mm

 
5012

 
5013

   Stainless Steel polished, round, serrated  
each

E. HAHNENKRATT GMBH  |  Benzstr. 19  |  DE-75203 Königsbach-Stein  |  Fon +49 7232 3029–0  |  info@hahnenkratt.com  |  www.hahnenkratt.com   


