

Handles CS FOR MOUTH MIRRORS

Pleasant haptics

The high quality is characterized by the careful finish. The surfaces are fine polished and all edges are smoothly rounded. Thus, the instruments provide a pleasant handling.

The hollow Handles are well-balanced and light-weight. A wider diameter of some handles and especially the grip recess provide relaxed grip and therefore relaxed working.

Satin-finished surface

eliminates disturbing glares and gives the instruments an exclusive finish

Outstanding stability against corrosion

According to our experience of over 60 years, the stainless steel is stable against corrosion. It complies with EN ISO 7153-1 (Surgical Instruments – Metallic materials).



0922 **2.01**

Handles for Mouth Mirrors, Length 130 mm		SS-thread REF	CS-thread REF
Stainless Steel polished, octagonal, SE-form	each	413	415
Stainless Steel polished, octagonal, serrated	each	420	421
Stainless Steel polished, round, serrated	each	426	427
Stainless Steel polished, round, serrated	each	5012	5013
Stainless Steel polished	each	430	
Stainless Steel polished, hollow	each	460	461
Stainless Steel satin-finished surface, hollow	each	466	467
Stainless Steel polished, hexagonal, hollow	each	470	471
Stainless Steel satin-finished, hexagonal, hollow	each	476	477
Stainless Steel polished, hexag., hollow 135 mm	each	480	481
Stainless Steel satin-finished, hexagonal, with scale	each	474	